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BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

o

4.00 mm? Speaker Cable with Flame Resistant Jacket

ltem Code: TEO0204

CVS LKO2N40

GENERAL DATA
Application
Cable O.D. (mm)

Bending Radius

Min Operating Temperature (°C)

Max Operating Temperature (°C)

Standard Reels (m)

Reel Material

Weight (Kg/100m)

Jacket Color

Jacket Material

Jacket Nominal Thickness (mm)
ELECTRICAL DATA

Mobile
1.5

10 x O.D.
-20

70

100
Cardboard
20.40
Black
PVC TM2
15

Max Conductor DCR (ohm/km)

Mutual Capacitance (pF/m)

Rated Voltage (Vac)

Test Voltage (Vac)
CONDUCTOR

4.95
110
300
2000

Conductors Quantity

Conductor Strands

Conductor Strands O.D. (mm)

Conductor Area (mm?)

Conductor Material

Conductor Insulation O.D. (mm)

Conductor Insulation Thickness (mm)

Conductor Insulation Material
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

2

128

0.193

4

Flexible electrolytic bare copper
4

0.7

PVC R2

Standard reference

LK Connectors and Eurocable are wholly
owned subsidiaries of Link S.r.l.

IEC 60332-1-2
IEC 60332-3-24 Cat.C
EN 50363-3
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